










D R I N K S

The Red Lion

Gin
Gordons

Gordons Pink

Boe Violet

Hendricks

Bombay

Wicked Wolf

Whitley Rhubarb & Ginger

Sipsmith

Tanqueray

Honey Bee

Seedlip 0% 

£2.90 

£3.20

£3.20

£3.40

£3.40

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.80

£3.80

£2.50

Spirits
Absolute

Archers 

Bacardi

Cointreau

Flavoured Vodka

Smirnoff 

Woods

Dead Mans Finger

Kraken

Captain Morgan

Captain Morgan Dark Rum

£3.20 

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20 

£3.30

£3.30

£3.00

£3.00

Baileys

Chambord

Drambuie

Ginger Wine

Jager

Kahula

Tia Maria

Disoranno

Licor 43 

Malibu 

£3.50

£3.50

£3.20

£2.50

£3.00

£3.40

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

...and for those

special drinks...

Martini

Cinzano

Pimms

Port

Sherry

Prosecco (200ml)

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.30

£3.30

£6.50



D R I N K S

Whisky
Jack Daniels

Red Label

Haig Club

Dalwhinnie

Knobs Creek

Jameson

Glenfiddich

Famous Grouse

Monkey Shoulder

Bells

Bourbon

Laphroaig 

Southern Comfort

£3.00 

£3.60

£4.20

£3.60

£3.60

£3.30

£4.00

£3.00

£4.00

£3.00

£3.60

£5.00

£3.30

Bottles
Budweiser

Corona

Peroni

WKD

Kopperberg

Alcohol free Carlsberg

Gluten Free San Miguel

£3.00

£3.00

£3.20

£3.20

£3.70

£2.60

£3.50

Draughts
Tuborg

Carlsberg

San Miguel

Red Stripe

Guinness

Tetley's

Thatchers Gold

Thatchers Haze

Magners (Dark Fruit)

Cheddar

Autumn Mix

Jail Ale

Guest Ale

£3.70

£3.70

£4.40

£4.40

£4.80

£3.70

£3.80

£4.00

£4.00

£3.70

£3.70

£3.80

£3.80

£2.00

£2.00

£2.40

£2.40

£2.60

£2.00

£2.00

£2.20

£2.20

£2.00

£2.00

£2.10

£2.10

Pint Half Pint

The Red Lion



D R I N K S

The Red Lion

Hot Drinks
Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Espresso

Irish Coffee

Extra Shot

Hot Chocolate

Tea

Earl Grey

Fruit Tea

Green Tea

Small Pot of Tea

Large Pot of Tea

£2.50

£2.70

£2.70

£2.00

£5.00

£1.50

£2.50

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£3.00

£4.00

Snacks
Burts Crisps

Walkers Crisps

Dairy Milk Bar

Nobby's Nuts

Bacon Fries

Scampi Fries

Pork Scratchings

£1.00

£0.50

£1.00

£1.00

£0.80

£0.80

£1.00

Softs
Pepsi

Lemonade

OJ & Lemonade

Lime Cordial

Blackcurrant Cordial

Orange Frobisher 

Apple Frobisher

Appletizer

Elderflower Pressé

Energy Drink

J2O

Fruit Shoot

Ginger Beer

Fever Tree Tonic

Sparkling Water

Bottled Water

 

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£1.50

£1.50

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£0.75

£0.75

Pint Half Pint

£2.80 

£2.80

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.80

£1.50

£2.00

£2.00

£1.90

£1.90



The Red Lion
W I N E  L I S T  

White Red

Rosé

INVENIO CHILEAN SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHILE

Fresh dry white wine with hints of guava and

tropical fruits. 

125ml     175ml     250ml     Bottle
£3.50     £4.50     £6.00     £16.00

Crisp fresh white wine with touches of ripe pear

and apple. 

O&E PINOT GRIGIO 

ITALY

125ml     175ml     250ml     Bottle

£3.80     £5.00     £6.90     £18.50

Intense aromas of pear, pineapple and acacia

flowers a fresh, medium bodied palate with notes

of exotic fruit on the finish

CASA SANTIAGO CHARDONNAY 

CHILE

125ml     175ml     250ml     Bottle
£3.80     £5.00     £6.90     £18.50

KE BONTA PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ 

ITALY

This rosé is literally packed with fresh creamy

redcurrant tinted aromas. 

125ml     175ml     250ml     Bottle
£3.50     £4.75     £6.50     £18.50

INVENIO  ZINFANDEL ROSÉ

CALIFORNIA

A well balanced Light and fruity Medium-Sweet

rosé bursting with strawberry fruits. 

125ml     175ml     250ml     Bottle
£3.50     £4.50     £6.00     £16.00

INVENIO MERLOT, VIN DE PAYS D'OC 

FRANCE

Deep ruby colour with a perfumed red fruit

character. 

125ml     175ml     250ml     Bottle
£3.50     £4.50     £6.00     £16.00

DROP DEAD GORGEOUS MALBEC 

SOUTH AFRICA

A mid bodied red with jammy dark plummy fruit and

ripe tannins 

125ml     175ml     250ml     Bottle
£3.80     £5.00     £6.90     £18.50

GRAPEFUL DEAD SHIRAZ 

AUSTRALIA

An off dry mid bodied fruity red that is soft in

acidity and tannin

125ml     175ml     250ml     Bottle
£3.80     £5.00     £6.90     £18.50


